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Email:
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barshapriyadarshinisahoo25@gmail.com

cutyrekha38@gmail.com

asifaasifa53984@gmail.com

panisaradaprasad9@gmail.com

aparajitasamantaray53@gmail.com

rajkrishnasahoo7@gmail.com

biswaprakashdas40@gmail.com

mishralaxmikant2020@gmail.com

bikashnkumarayak2003@gmail.com

pijusbariksibu@gmail.com

diptimayeesethy2003@gmail.com

asutoshpalai12345@gmail.com

sunilsutar2019@gmail.com

rs5567018@gmail.com

rrout0995@gmail.com

bapujibaliarsingh515@gmail.com

rimaviprima@gmail.com

barikasish5@gmail.com

dasbatua56@gmail.com

Yes



saratmandal1981@gmail.com

laxmisatapathy56@gamil.com

nibulu2004@gmail.com

Anjalibehera930@Gmaillcom

sahooamit9178@gmail.com

arunimanayak03@gmail.com

akashharichandan@gmail.com

dasrajibkumard@gmail.com

ssubhashreenayak66@gmail.com

jenabhagabati72@gmail.com

pintubar8717@gmail.com

jayashreenayak2023@gmail.com

swainarbind987@gmail.com

km816027@gmail.com

mohapatrasai497@gmail.com

abhijitpradhan845@gmail.com

pattanaikankita55@gmail.com

tapasmandal2214@gmail.com

ritishabiswal08@gmail.com

anilsahoo801865@gmail.com

Npadhi2004@gmail.com

ssubhalaxmi106@gmail.com



saisatyammohapatr7@gmail.com

nikitasahoo7199@gmail.com

mishralaxmikanta2004@gmail.com

spravabasuraja47@gmail.com

Kumari kumarikumari7995@gmail.com

Kajalrajphar997@gmail.com

dassubhashree9054@gmail.com

soumyasahani230@gmail.com

jajnasenibarik224@gmail.com

routmonalisha023@gmail.com

dnpradhan2000@gmail.com

mudulishiba7@gmil.com

subhasmitapani553@gmail.com

Pratikshyadarshini@gmail.com

aratinath91@gmail.com

riyasarkar6281@gmail.com

satyajitswain618@gmail.com

gudi barik 290@gmail.com

kajalbiswal2004@gmail.com

barikswapna446@gmail.com

kanhucharanashukla584@gmail.com

pb677899@gmail.com



ssubhashree955@gmail.com

subhashreedash289@gmail.com



Name of the student:
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Laxmikanta Mishra

Barsha Priyadarshini sahoo

Asif Ali

Sarada prasad pani

Aparajita samantaray

Rajkrishna sahoo

Biswa Prakash Das

Bikash Kumar Nayak

Pijus Barik

Diptimayee Sethy

ASUTOSH PALAI

SUNIL SUTAR

Riya sarkar

Rahul Rout

Bapuji Baliarsingh

Smrutirekha Das

Jagadhatri biswal

Asish Barik

Subhrajyoti Das

Subhasmita samal



Gurupada Mandal

Laxmipriya satapathy

Sagar Nayak

Anjali behera

Amit Kumar Sahoo

Arunima Nayak

Jitendra Kumar Harichandan

Rajib kumar das

Subhashree Nayak

Bhagabati jena

Pintu Bar

Jayashree nayak

Sarbeswar Swain

Krishna mandal

Saisatyam mohapatra

Abhijit Pradhan

Ankita Pattanaik

Tapas mandal

Ritisha Biswal

Anil kumar sahoo

NIRANJAN PADHI

Subhalaxmi swain



Saisatyam mohapatra

Nikita Sahoo

S PRAVABASU

G.Kumari

Kajal Rajbhar

Subhashree Das

soumyaranjan Sahani

Jajnseni Barik

Monalisha Rout

Durgesh Nandini Pradhan

Shiba muduli

Subhasmita pani

Pratikshya priyadarshini

Arati Nath

Riya sarkar

Satyajit swain

Priyanka priyadarshini barik

Kajal Biswal

Swapna Barik

Smrutirekha Das

Kanhu charan Shukla

Priyabrata Behera



Subhashree sahoo
Subhashree Dash

Department: I8 Copy
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Class:
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+3 1st year

+3 3rd year

+3 2nd year

+3 3rd year

+3 3rd yr

+3 second year

+3 2nd year

+3 1st year science

3rd yr

+3 2nd yr

+3 2ND YEAR

+32nd year

+3,2nd year

+3 1st year (Arts)

+3Science 2nd year

1st year

+3 4th mid semester

+3 2nder

+3third year

+3 3rd year arts



+32nd year

+3 3rd year 6 th semester

+3

+3 2nd yr

+3 3rd year 6th semester

+3 3rd yaer

+3 3 rd year

+3 2nd semester

+3 1st Year 2nd Semester

+3 second semester

+3,2nd semester

+3 1st year

+3 2nd Year Arts

+3 6th sem

+3, 2nd year(4th semister)

3rd year

+3 2 nd year 4 th semester

+3 2nd year arts

+3 2nd year Arts

+3 2nd year 4th sem

+3-2nd year

+3rd year



+33rdyear com 6th sem

+3 6th semester

+3 4 th semester

+32nd year arts

+3 complete

+3 2nd year ,arts

+33rd year

4th semester



College Roll Number:
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BA-21-172
BA-21-004
BA-22-084
BS(P)22-052
BS(P)-22-051
Bs(p) -20-54
Bs-p-20-056
Bs(p)20-045
BA-21-029
BS(P)-22-017
Ba21-262
BA22-057
BA-21-002
BSP-21-060
AB21- 213
BS(P)-22-040
BS(P) -22003
BA 21 -220
282

BA-20-131



BA-20-140

BA20-152

BA 20 23

BA-21-198

BA-20-134

BS(P)22-009

BA-21-039

Bs(p)22-043

190

BA-20-145

BA-20-133

BA-21-192

BA 20193

BA-20-172

BS(P)21-034

BA-22-074

BA-22-024

BA22-043

BA-22-232

BA-22-124

BA-21-005

BA-21-087



BA22-104

BA21029

BA -22-040

BA-22-253

BA-22-116

BS-B-22-029

BA-22-070

Bs(B)-21-063

2102010250020009

BS(B) 21-032

Bc21-051

98

BA22-100

BA-21-033

BA21-213

BA-22-36

BA22_261

BA22-007

BA 22107

BA22-013

BC 21 006

BA21-009



BA 22122

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? LD Copy
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@ 85-100%
©® 70-84%

® 55-69%
@ 30-54%
@ below 30%

2. How did the teachers prepare for the classes I_D Copy

68 responses

@ Satisfactorily

@ |Indifferently

@ Poorly

@ Thoroughly

@ Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

68 responses

@ Always effective
@ sometimes effective
@ Just satisfactory
@ Generally ineffective
@ Very ineffective




4. Teachers approach to teaching can be best described as I_D Copy

68 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by teachers LD Copy

68 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes fair
@ Usually unfair
@ Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignment discussed with you?* |_|:| Copy

68 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually

@ Occasionally
@ Rarely

@ Never




7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I8 Copy
exchange and field visit opportunities for the students.

68 responses

@ Regularly
@ often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates in LD Copy
cognitive, social and emotional growth

68 responses

@ Satisfactorily
@ Very well

@ Moderately
@ Marginally
g — | @ Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow* |_|:| Copy

68 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree




10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes & programmes*

68 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally

@ Rarely
@ Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to LD Copy
you*

68 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally

@ Rarely
@ | don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples & I_D Copy
applications*

68 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually

@ Occasionally
@ Rarely

@ Never




13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges

68 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you overcome LD Copy
them

68 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually

@ Occasionally
@ Rarely

@ Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the mentoring, IO copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process

68 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree




16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods such as external I_D Copy
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for

enhancing learning experiences

68 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Somewhat

@ Very little

@ Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities LD Copy

68 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institution/ teachers to inculcate self-skills, I_D Copy
life skills and employ ability skills to make you ready for the world of

work.

68 responses

£

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Somewhat

@ Very little

@ Not at all



19. What percentage of teachers use ITC tools such as LCD projector, LD Copy
Multimedia etc. while teaching?

@ Above 90%
20.6% ® 70-89%

@ 50-69%

©® 30-49%

@ Below 30%

20. The overall quality of teaching- learning process of your college is I_D Copy
very good.

68 responses

68 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree




21. Your suggestion for any other things that the college needs to
have/adopt/implement.
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No

Very good

Adopt

Nothing

Implement

Implement

Nothing

For the better facilities

Always right

Na

It is very necessary to give more practical and vocational training to students.
If all department work together in every occasion then it was great
Have

Our all teacher is excellent
But our COLLAGE any facility is not good and COLLAGE class room condition is very poor

College should need to arrange some sepical field visit related to student acedemic .syllabus..
have

Everything is good ©

Using more number of lcd projectors and multi media

| am so proud because | am reading odia honors .



| think a very good teacher if pravati panda

Paradip college, paradip

| am very happy

Play ground

All as good

Always all rights

1. Provide plenty of drinks water facilities
2. Modify the Wash room & keep it neat & clean.
3. please install light bulb in every class.

Some extra activities ,like sports-

Play ground

| like this

Good comeroom

Yes

Very nice college and most important think this college teacher is very friendly an sopoted to
study and yearn good marks

The Authorities Of Our Department Was Very Good. And Alk The College Staffs Were
Cooperative In Nature.

Cycle Stand

Our department teacher behaviour not like teacher like a family member

The college should take all the responsibilities

| am very satisfy with the teaching skills of our college and our department faculties. Thank
you

We are not having a sports field..



adopt

Improve the infrastructure

There is no playing ground in this college so athletic level is very porr in this college

We want a beautiful botanical garden

Study tour should be implemented

Ok

Very good collage

Nothing everything is good

To implement the i card & uniform mandatory.

We need an Air conditioner in our department.

We need an air conditioner our department.

We want ac

No suggestion

Department of Commerce is good, but the institution is very bad .

Our study is very well
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